
 pour 
100 g

   INFORMATIONS
NUTRITIONNELLES

Valeur Energétique

Fibres Alimentaires

Sel

Protéines

Glucides

dont sucres

Lipides

dont acides gras saturés

556 Kcal
2203 Kj

13,50 g

7,76 g

2,12 g

50,40 g
27,50 g

11,50 g

0,13 g

BRUT DE CACAO SANS SUCRE
NOISETTES

3 7 6 0 0 2 7 4 7 0 1 2 1

90 g


